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Women / JR / Junior
Session: 3W

Num Name/GymRank AA

Leanne Wong1 158
GAGE

Final: 14.600 14.350 13.85013.600 56.400

Final: 14.750 14.250 13.40013.450 55.850

Prelims

Finals

112.250Combined Total:

D/E: 5.5 / 9.100 5.7 / 8.650 5.3 / 8.300 5.3 / 8.550
ND:

D/E: 5.5 / 9.250 5.6 / 8.650 5.1 / 8.350 5.2 / 8.200
ND:

Kayla Di Cello2 162
Hills

Final: 14.750 14.200 12.85013.450 55.250

Final: 14.900 14.100 13.15013.800 55.950

Prelims

Finals

111.200Combined Total:

D/E: 5.5 / 9.250 5.5 / 8.700 5.5 / 7.950 5.4 / 7.450
ND:

D/E: 5.6 / 9.300 5.4 / 8.700 5.7 / 8.100 5.5 / 7.650
ND:

Sunisa Lee3 166
Midwest

Final: 14.250 14.800 12.80014.050 55.900

Final: 13.500 14.750 13.05013.850 55.150

Prelims

Finals

111.050Combined Total:

D/E: 5.5 / 8.750 6.1 / 8.700 5.9 / 8.150 5.3 / 7.500
ND:

D/E: 5.5 / 8.100 6.1 / 8.650 5.8 / 8.050 5.3 / 7.750
-0.1ND:

Skye Blakely4 174
WOGA

Final: 14.400 13.950 13.20013.250 54.800

Final: 14.500 13.700 13.30013.000 54.500

Prelims

Finals

109.300Combined Total:

D/E: 5.5 / 8.900 5.5 / 8.450 5.2 / 8.050 5.2 / 8.000
ND:

D/E: 5.5 / 9.000 5.5 / 8.200 5.3 / 7.700 5.2 / 8.100
ND:

Konnor McClain5 169
Revolution

Final: 13.600 14.300 12.60014.000 54.500

Final: 13.550 13.750 12.75014.150 54.200

Prelims

Finals

108.700Combined Total:

D/E: 4.6 / 9.000 5.6 / 8.700 5.8 / 8.200 5.0 / 7.700
-0.1ND:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.950 5.3 / 8.450 5.8 / 8.350 5.0 / 7.750
ND:

Olivia Greaves6 165
MG Elite

Final: 13.450 13.950 13.00013.000 53.400

Final: 13.600 13.200 12.90012.750 52.450

Prelims

Finals

105.850Combined Total:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.850 5.7 / 8.250 4.8 / 8.200 4.9 / 8.100
ND:

D/E: 4.6 / 9.000 5.7 / 7.500 4.8 / 7.950 4.9 / 8.000
ND:

Tori Tatum7 171
Twin City Twisters

Final: 14.100 13.250 12.90012.800 53.050

Final: 13.850 13.250 12.65012.250 52.000

Prelims

Finals

105.050Combined Total:

D/E: 5.5 / 8.600 5.2 / 8.050 4.8 / 8.000 5.1 / 7.800
ND:

D/E: 5.5 / 8.450 5.2 / 8.050 4.8 / 7.450 5.1 / 7.650
-0.1 -0.1ND:
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Sophia Butler8 153
Discover

Final: 13.350 11.700 12.80013.400 51.250

Final: 13.400 12.950 12.85013.550 52.750

Prelims

Finals

104.000Combined Total:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.750 5.1 / 6.600 5.7 / 7.700 5.0 / 7.800
ND:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.800 5.3 / 7.650 6.0 / 7.550 5.0 / 7.850
ND:

Alexis Jeffrey9 156
GAGE

Final: 13.250 13.800 12.80012.650 52.500

Final: 13.250 12.650 12.80012.700 51.400

Prelims

Finals

103.900Combined Total:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.650 5.3 / 8.500 4.5 / 8.150 4.8 / 8.000
ND:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.650 5.2 / 7.450 4.6 / 8.100 4.8 / 8.000
ND:

Selena Harris10 160
Gymcats

Final: 13.700 13.050 12.05012.750 51.550

Final: 13.950 13.200 12.15012.800 52.100

Prelims

Finals

103.650Combined Total:

D/E: 5.0 / 8.700 4.7 / 8.350 4.9 / 7.850 4.8 / 7.250
ND:

D/E: 5.0 / 8.950 4.8 / 8.400 5.0 / 7.800 5.1 / 7.050
ND:

Kailin Chio11 159
Gymcats

Final: 13.300 13.000 12.35013.300 51.950

Final: 13.250 13.200 12.25012.800 51.500

Prelims

Finals

103.450Combined Total:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.700 4.8 / 8.200 5.1 / 8.200 5.0 / 7.350
ND:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.650 4.8 / 8.400 4.9 / 7.900 5.0 / 7.250
ND:

Karis German12 173
World Champions

Final: 13.500 13.150 12.65012.950 52.250

Final: 13.450 13.150 12.70011.800 51.100

Prelims

Finals

103.350Combined Total:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.900 5.1 / 8.050 4.9 / 8.050 5.1 / 7.550
ND:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.850 5.1 / 8.050 4.7 / 7.100 5.1 / 7.600
ND:

Sydney Morris13 154
First State

Final: 12.900 13.300 11.45013.800 51.450

Final: 13.000 12.950 12.55013.300 51.800

Prelims

Finals

103.250Combined Total:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.300 5.2 / 8.100 5.4 / 8.400 4.7 / 6.750
ND:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.400 5.2 / 7.750 5.3 / 8.000 5.0 / 7.550
ND:

Aleah Finnegan14 155
GAGE

Final: 14.600 12.000 11.70013.250 51.550

Final: 14.100 12.850 12.95011.700 51.600

Prelims

Finals

103.150Combined Total:

D/E: 5.5 / 9.100 4.7 / 7.300 4.7 / 8.550 4.7 / 7.000
ND:

D/E: 5.5 / 8.900 4.7 / 8.150 4.5 / 7.200 4.7 / 8.250
-0.3ND:

ProScore v5.6.2 - Copy right 1993-2018 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2018 U.S. Championships - Women Day 2
Meet Results - Multi
Aug 19, 2018

Page: 3
Printed: 8/19/2018 3:13:50 PM

Women / JR / Junior
Session: 3W

Num Name/GymRank AA

Zoe Gravier15 164
MG Elite

Final: 13.300 12.950 12.35012.900 51.500

Final: 13.350 12.750 12.35012.900 51.350

Prelims

Finals

102.850Combined Total:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.700 4.6 / 8.350 4.6 / 8.300 4.8 / 7.550
ND:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.750 4.6 / 8.150 4.6 / 8.300 4.8 / 7.550
ND:

Ciena Alipio16 175
West Valley

Final: 13.600 10.550 12.10014.000 50.250

Final: 13.650 11.750 12.55013.900 51.850

Prelims

Finals

102.100Combined Total:

D/E: 4.6 / 9.000 4.0 / 6.550 5.8 / 8.200 4.9 / 7.200
ND:

D/E: 4.6 / 9.050 5.2 / 6.550 5.8 / 8.100 4.8 / 7.750
ND:

Brenna Neault17 168
Precision

Final: 13.300 12.500 12.40012.600 50.800

Final: 13.400 12.650 12.55012.450 51.050

Prelims

Finals

101.850Combined Total:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.700 4.5 / 8.000 4.9 / 7.700 4.9 / 7.500
ND:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.800 4.5 / 8.150 5.0 / 7.450 4.7 / 7.850
ND:

Levi Jung-Ruivivar18 167
Paramount

Final: 13.150 13.150 12.30011.250 49.850

Final: 12.950 13.700 12.55011.800 51.000

Prelims

Finals

100.850Combined Total:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.550 5.4 / 7.750 4.9 / 6.350 4.8 / 7.500
ND:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.450 5.3 / 8.400 4.9 / 6.900 4.9 / 7.650
-0.1ND:

Claire Dean19 161
Head Over Heels

Final: 13.300 13.300 12.20012.750 51.550

Final: 13.300 11.850 11.60012.200 48.950

Prelims

Finals

100.500Combined Total:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.700 5.1 / 8.200 5.3 / 7.450 4.7 / 7.500
ND:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.700 5.0 / 6.850 5.2 / 7.000 4.7 / 6.900
ND:

Katelyn Rosen20 163
Mavericks

Final: 13.200 12.000 10.75012.900 48.850

Final: 13.300 11.850 11.80013.100 50.050

Prelims

Finals

98.900Combined Total:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.600 4.3 / 7.700 5.1 / 7.800 3.7 / 7.050
ND:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.700 4.3 / 7.550 5.2 / 7.900 4.6 / 7.200
ND:

Lilly Lippeatt21 152
Cincinnati Gym

Final: 13.000 11.500 12.35012.450 49.300

Final: 12.850 11.150 12.50012.650 49.150

Prelims

Finals

98.450Combined Total:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.400 4.3 / 7.200 4.7 / 7.750 5.0 / 7.350
ND:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.250 4.3 / 6.850 4.8 / 7.850 5.0 / 7.500
ND:
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Jordan Bowers22T 170
Solid Rock

Final: 13.450 13.150 12.65011.750 51.000

Final: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000

Prelims

Finals

51.000Combined Total:

D/E: 5.5 / 8.050 5.6 / 7.550 5.2 / 6.550 5.2 / 7.450
-0.1ND:

D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.000
ND:

Sydney Barros22T 172
Texas Dreams

Final: 13.550 13.100 12.25012.100 51.000

Final: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000

Prelims

Finals

51.000Combined Total:

D/E: 5.5 / 8.150 5.3 / 7.800 5.1 / 7.000 4.6 / 7.650
-0.1ND:

D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.000
ND:

JaFree Scott24 157
GAGE

Final: __.___ 13.200 __._____.___ 13.200

Final: __.___ 12.200 __._____.___ 12.200

Prelims

Finals

25.400Combined Total:

D/E: 5.4 / 7.800
ND:

D/E: 5.4 / 6.800
ND:
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